
ARCADIS U.S.,
INC.

Bill Lukehart
Regional Leader

Telephone: 602-705-7711
E-Mail: bill.lukehart@arcadis.com

CONTACT

Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

LENAX CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, INC.

Yelena Zeetser
President

Telephone: 213-637-9146
E-Mail: yelena.zeetser@lenax.com

THE “G” CREW

Kim Johnson
Project Manager

Telephone: 818-482-5525
E-Mail: kim.johnson@thegcrew.com

PRIME

GAFCON, INC.

Cade McMullin
Vice President

Telephone: 619-455-9525
E-Mail: cmcmullin@gafcon.com

Sub-Consultants:
BORJ CONSTRUCTION

MANAGEMENT, INC.

Nadar Farnoush
President

Telephone: 323-864-3020
E-Mail: nadar.farnoush@borjcm.com



Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

NAGYIVANYI INSPECTION
CONSULTANTS, INC.

Paul Nagyivanyi
Owner/CFO

Telephone: 818-655-8325
E-Mail: paul@NIC-Inc.org

PARTHENON
CORPORATION

Ernesto Trias
CEO

Telephone: 323-336-2221
E-Mail: etrias@parthenoncorp.com

Sub-Consultants:

SEC LLC

Jay K. Tourgoutian
Principal

Telephone: 424-248-9910
E-Mail:  jtourgoutian@secgroupco.com

PLANCORP

Joyce Henderson
Principal

Telephone: 323-222-1575
E-Mail: plancorpla@aol.com


